

07-23-2003

## 

102503993

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	,			
Tab settings	<u> </u>	▼	▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attac	ched original docur	ments or copy ther	eof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 7.3.03  Standard Federal Bank National Association	Internal	ress of receiving al Alternatives Ir	iternational,	
Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State  Other	Street Address:  City:_San Mare  Individual(s)	1185 Linda V	ista Drive :A_Zip: 92069	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		tnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  Other_Release of Security Agreement	Limited Part Corporation Other	nership	)	
Execution Date: 5/16/2003	representative designations must	nation is attached: [ be a separate docum & address( es) attache	Yes No ent f <u>rom</u> assign <u>men</u> t	) No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)	t e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Registration No.(		
Additional number(s) attached V Yes No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:     Name: Randall S. Polcyn	6. Total number of registrations in	f applications an		15
Internal Address: Suite 1600	7. Total fee (37 C		\$_320.00	)
	Authorize	ed to be charged	to deposit accor	unt
Street Address: 4225 Executive Square	8. Deposit accour	nt number:		
City: La Jolla State: CA Zip: 92037				88 88
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Signature.	, ,,	O.	7/01/2003	100093 7643I
Randall S. Polcyn	ignature	40L	Date	<del>-</del>
Name of Person Signing S  Total number of pages including cov	er sheet, attachments, and d	ocument: 4+ck	Date	<b>5</b>

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002783 FRAME: 0965

## VIA CERTIFIED RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

United States Patent and Trademark Office Office of Public Records Crystal Gateway 4 Room 335 PO Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

## RELEASE OF SECURITY AGREEMENT COVERING INTERESTS IN NATURAL ALTERNATIVES INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Standard Federal Bank National Association, as successor in interest to HSBC Business Credit (USA) Inc. and LaSalle Business Credit, LLC a Delaware limited liability company successor by merger to LaSalle Business Credit, Inc. a Delaware corporation, as agent for Standard Federal Bank National Association ("Secured Party") hereby releases its security interest in the interests of Natural Alternatives International, Inc. in the trademarks set forth below, created by that certain Loan and Security Agreement executed by Natural Alternatives International, Inc. in favor of Secured Party recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on December 21, 2000, in Reel/Frame 2198/0061.

MARK NAME	SERIAL NUMBER	REGISTRATION NUMBER
Absorbalean		2,204,746
Absorbaplex		2,242,060
Collegiate Sport Nutrition		2,115,681
Crystaltine		2,317,250
Daily Success		2,023,876
Hydromins		2,241,898
Kona Gold		2,082,508
Lutrinol		2,223,276
Metabovite		2,053,464
NAI logo		2,127,309
Natural Alternative		1,229,204
Risotriene		2,180,665

49415.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002783 FRAME: 0966 United States Patent and Trademark Office May 15, 2003

Natural Alternatives 2,095,080

Blue Hawaiian Minerals 76/431563 Bear Essentials 76/045971

The fee of \$320.00 for releasing all of the trademarks set forth above is enclosed.

Standard Federal Bank National Association

By:

Raffi Shirinyan, Vice President

Print Name and Title

LaSalle Business Credit, LLC, as agent

By:

Raffi Shirinyan, Vice President

Print Name and Title

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

)ss.

COUNTY OF ORANGE

On 5/16/2003 before me, JulieTa Falcon, personally appeared Raft. Shiringan, personally known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature on the instrument the person, or the entity on behalf of which the person acted. executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Notary Public in and for said County and State

My Commission Expires April 10, 2007





49415 1

2